
 

 

 
* Make-up sessions include morning content only. 
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IMPOWER MENTORING OPPORTUNITIES 
 

To attend a session: 

1. Find the Session Title you wish to attend from the list below. 

2. To reserve your seat at that session, click the name of the Administrator to send her an email - be sure 

to include your contact information. 

3. Click the facility link for overnight accommodations or ask the Administrator for additional options. 

4. You will be sent a session reminder prior to the session date - kindly RSVP so we know to expect you. 
 

 

Day Date Session Title WUI# Location Facility 
Regional 

Administrator 
Regional Administrator Contact 

Tue 11/04/25 Owning Your Career: 
Focus, Awareness & 
Agility 

IMFE251 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 11/06/25 IMFE252 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 12/09/25 IMFM253 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 06/24/25 Savvy Relationships: 
Expanding Your 
Influence and 
Increasing Your Impact 

BIM42 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 12/02/25 IMFE251 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 12/11/25 IMFE252 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 01/13/26 IMFM253 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 
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Day Date Session Title WUI# Location Facility 
Regional 

Administrator 
Regional Administrator Contact 

Thu 07/10/25 Developing “Brand 
You”: Confident. 
Visible. Vocal. 

NJIM27 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 07/10/25 SOIM24 Virtual Virtual Lanelle Fleming lfleming@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 07/15/25 CHIM46 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 07/17/25 NYIM28 Virtual Virtual Stephanie Collazo scollazo@women-unlimited.com 

Wed 07/23/25 BIM42 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 01/15/26 IMFE252 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 01/20/26 IMFE251 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 02/17/26 IMFM253 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 08/07/25 Bolstering Your 
Business Impact: 
Personally and Virtually 

NJIM27 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 08/07/24 SOIM24 Virtual Virtual Lanelle Fleming lfleming@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 08/12/25 CHIM46 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 08/14/24 NYIM28 Virtual Virtual Stephanie Collazo scollazo@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 08/21/25 BIM42 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 02/19/26 IMFE252 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 02/24/26 IMFE251 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 03/24/26 IMFM253 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 
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Day Date Session Title WUI# Location Facility 
Regional 

Administrator 
Regional Administrator Contact 

Tue 09/09/25 Beyond Your 
Department: 
Broadening Your 
Business Acumen 

CHIM46 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 09/11/25 NJIM27 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 09/11/25 SOIM24 Virtual Virtual Lanelle Fleming lfleming@women-unlimited.com 

Wed 09/17/25 BIM42 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 09/18/25 NYIM28 Virtual Virtual Stephanie Collazo scollazo@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 03/19/26 IMFE252 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 03/24/26 IMFE251 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 04/21/26 IMFM253 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 10/14/25 Change and 
Innovation: Your 
Career Catalysts 

CHIM46 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 10/16/25 NJIM27 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 10/16/25 SOIM24 Virtual Virtual Lanelle Fleming lfleming@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 10/21/25 BIM42 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 10/23/25 NYIM28 Virtual Virtual Stephanie Collazo scollazo@women-unlimited.com 

Thu 04/16/26 IMFE252 Virtual Virtual Elizabeth Cibu ecibu@women-unlimited.com 

Tue 04/28/26 IMFE251 Virtual Virtual Laura Warren lwarren@women-unlimited.com 

h 05/19/26 IMFM253 Virtual Virtual Cara Ziegler cziegler@women-unlimited.com 
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